BIG SKY COUNTY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT No. 363

RESOLUTION 95-06

RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE 1995-1996 FINAL BUDGET.

Be it resolved that the Board of Directors of Big Sky County Water and Sewer District No. 363 hereby approves the final 1995-1996 fiscal year budget, a copy of which is attached hereto. The undersigned hereby certify that the following is a Resolution passed at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Big Sky County Water and Sewer District No. 363, on July 25, 1995.

DATED this 35th day of July , 1995.

William A. Ogle, President

The foregoing is hereby certified to be a full, true, and complete copy of **RESOLUTION 95-06 APPROVING THE 95-96 FINAL BUDGET** passed at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Big Sky County Water and Sewer District No. 363 held on the 25th day of July, 1995.

William F. Neece, Secretary